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Chimney Control — 8”

Scale Description
A Cap o
B Base ¢
o Cap Height
d Base Height
e Leg Length (Qty of 3)
f Strap Length
g Opening Height

i Chain Length

200mm
305
200
52
90
100
900
90

10 meters
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